Sectionals - boys

(s

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 349 Drew Cooper El Paso-Gridley 0 11:37.00
2 2 327 Jace Cook Channahon 0 11:42.00

(39 3 378 Benjamin Froeschle Manteno 0 11:56.00
@ 4 433 Peyton Beebe Pontiac JHS 0 12:05.00
5 5 354 Israel Nowark El Paso-Gridley 0 12:06.00
6 6 333 Sammy Kies Channahon 0 12:07.00
@ 7 440 Logan McCabe Pontiac JHS 0 12:10.00
8 8 361 Jackson Kruse Herscher Limesto 0 12:12.00
9 9 330 Coye Hefner Channahon 0 12:15.00
QD? 10 370 Justice Provost Kankakee Bishop 0 12:20.00
1 11 3563 Eli Kibler El Paso-Gridley 0 12:22.00
@5 12 391 Hunter Brandon Paxton-Buckley-L: 0 12:23.00
13 13 366 Sebastian Cortes Kankakee Bishop 0 12:27.00
14 14 334 Buc Petrovic Channahon 0 12:29.00
15 15 328 Bryce Fuhrman Channahon 0 12:38.00
16 16 379 Nick Iwanus Manteno 0 12:43.00
17 17 331 Jackson Joachim Channahon 0 12:45.00
18 18 363 Luis Parra Herscher Limesto 0 12:49.12
19 19 357 Nicholas Borschnack Herscher Limesto 0 12:49.56
20 20 320 Utah Thomas Bismarck-Henning 0 12:51.00
21 21 359 Cole Jackubowski Herscher Limesto 0 13:02.00
22 22 372 Jack Purcell Kankakee Bishop 0 13:21.05
23 23 332 Carter Kenney Channahon 0 13:21.39
24 24 392 Konnor Burnett Paxton-Buckley-Li 0 13:22.00
25 25 356 Bryse Astle Herscher Limesto 0 13:33.00
26 26 382 Sawyer Kropp Manteno 0 13:34.00
27 346 Hunter Wolfe Crescent City 0 13:40.00
28 27 369 Jhaiden Ochoa Kankakee Bishop 0 13:44.00
29 28 429 Jayden Lewis Peotone 0 13:45.00
30 29 438 Brody Karr Pontiac JHS 0 13:48.00
31 30 351 Zeke Gaddy E! Paso-Gridley 0 13:50.00
32 31 393 Zane Latimer Paxton-Buckley-L 0 13:52.00
33 32 368 Oliver Heinrich Kankakee Bishop 0 13:56.00
34 33 341 Jake Poole Clifton Nash 0 14.03.00
35 34 396 Tyler Swan Paxton-Buckley-Li 0 14:07.00
36 35 376 Mitchell Boyd Manteno 0 14:10.00
37 36 442 Maverick Wilcox Pontiac JHS 0 14:11.00
38 37 436 Durham Fenton Pontiac JHS 0 14:17.02
39 38 360 Aidan Knobloch Herscher Limesto 0 14:17.92
40 39 355 Marcus Wiegand El Paso-Gridley 0 14:20.00
41 40 365 Bryson Schuitz Herscher Limesto 0 14:22.00
42 41 340 Carson Meister Clifton Nash 0 14:28.00
43 42 381 Liam Jedlicka Manteno 0 14:30.00
44 43 316 Everett Crawley Bismarck-Henning 0 14:31.00
45 44 348 Gage Cobbley El Paso-Gridley 0 14:33.00
46 387 Francisco Medrano Momence JHS 0 14:34.00
47 443 Owen Martin Wenona Fieldcres 0 14:36.00
48 45 367 Cale Hamilton Kankakee Bishop 0 14:43.00
49 46 312 Logan Resedean Beecher 0 14:44.00
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Peter Widinski
Parker Provost
Jake Papas
Mason Clapp

Dj Hayes

Isaiah Gomez
Kaden Hinds
Nick Gifford
Aaron Greene
Cole Hickson
Ben Strebeck
Lincoln Dulin
Lennon Lambert
Kalub Jankuski
Carl Webb
William Justice
Ryder Williamson
Shane Lynch
Devyn Lundquist
Damien Upton
Jax Zurek

Jacob Koester
Ethan Wilson
Dean Fletcher
Corbyn Cotter
Peyton Surprenant
Oliver Lause
Brock Shear
Holden Shipano
Elliott Garcia
Josh Dalen
Ethan Troli
Gavin Sforza
Hunter Sherwood
George Dalen
Victor Brown
Logan Cowger
Parker Wolfe

Peotone
Kankakee Bishop
Beecher
Bismarck-Henning
Bismarck-Henning
Bismarck-Henning
Pontiac JHS
Clifton Nash
Crescent City
Clifton Nash
Paxton-Buckley-Li
Bismarck-Henning
Momence JHS
Manteno

Beecher

Clifton Nash
Clifton Nash
Peotone
Paxton-Buckley-L
Momence JHS
Beecher
Crescent City
Paxton-Buckiey-L
El Paso-Gridley
Pontiac JHS
Bradiey Central
Beecher

Bradley Central
Bradley Central
Beecher

Peotone

Clifton Nash
Bradley Central
Momence JHS
Peotone

Peotone

Peotone
Crescent City

0 14:47.00
0 14:50.00
0 14:54.00
0 15:07.00
0 15:08.00
0 15:11.00
0 15:12.00
0 15:26.00
0 15:29.00
0 16:04.00
0 16:09.00
0 16:22.00
0 16:32.00
0 16:40.00
0 16:42.00
0 16:45.37
0 16:45.94
0 16:46.00
0 17:00.00
0 17:12.00
0 17:25.00
0 17:35.00
0 18:12.00
0 18:25.12
0 18:25.44
0 18:34.00
0 18:45.00
0 18:52.00
0 19:19.00
0 19:30.00
0 19:49.00
0 20:04.00
0 21:41.00
0 21:47.00
0 22:20.00
0 24:49.00
0 27:37.00
0 28:18.00



Sectionals - boys

Team
46 Channahon 2 6 9 14 15 17 23
86 El Paso-Gridley 1 5 11 31 40 45 73
91 HerscherLimesto 8 18 19 21 25 39 41
104 Kankakee Bishop 10 13 22 28 33 48 51
113 Pontiac JHS 4 7 30 37 38 56 74
122 Manteno 3 16 26 36 43 63
157 Paxton-Buckley-Li 12 24 32 35 &0 68 72
216 Bismarck-Henning 20 44 53 54 55 61
243 Clifton Nash 34 42 57 59 65 66 81
290 Beecher 49 52 64 70 76 79
291 Peotone 29 50 67 80 84 85 gg
Bradley Central 75 77 78 82
Crescent City 27 58 71 87
Momence JHS 46 62 69 83
Wenona Fieldcres 47
Channahon
Score Name Grade Time Score
2  Jace Cook 0 11:42.00 1
6  Sammy Kies 0 12:07.00 5
9  Coye Hefner 0 12:15.00 11
14 Buc Petrovic 0 12:29.00 30
15 Bryce Fuhrman 0 12:38.00 39
17 Jackson Joachim 0 12:4500 44
23  Carter Kenney 0 13:21.39 68
46 1:01:11 86
Herscher Limestone
Score Name Grade Time Score
8  Jackson Kruse 0 12:12.00 10
18 Luis Parra 0 12:49.12 13
19  Nicholas Borschni 0  12:49.56 22
21  Cole Jackubowski 0  13:02.00 27
25 Bryse Astle 0 13:33.00 32
38  Aidan Knobloch 0 14:17.92 45
40 Bryson Schultz 0 14:22.00 48
91 1:04:26 104
Pontiac JHS
Score Name Grade Time Score
4  Peyton Beebe 0 12:05.00 3
7 Logan McCabe 0 12:10.00 16
29 Brody Karr 0 13:48.00 26
36  Maverick Wilcox 0 14:11.00 35
37  Durham Fenton 0 14:17.02 42
53 Kaden Hinds 0 15:12.00 58
69 Corbyn Cotter 0 18:25.44 122
113 1:06:31
Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Score Name Grade Time Score
12 Hunter Brandon 0 12:23.00 20
24 Konnor Burnett 0 13:22.00 43
31 Zane Latimer 0 13:52.00 50
34  Tyler Swan 0 14:07.00 51
56 Ben Strebeck 0 16:09.00 52
63 Devyn Lundquist 0 17:00.00 57
67 Ethan Wilson 0 18:12.00 216

El Paso-Gridley
Name

Drew Cooper
Israel Nowark
Eli Kibler

Zeke Gaddy
Marcus Wiegand
Gage Cobbley
Dean Fletcher

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Grade Time

11:37.00
12:06.00
12:22.00
13:50.00
14:20.00
14:33.00
18:25.12
1:04:15

Kankakee Bishop McNamara

Name

Justice Provost
Sebastian Cortes
Jack Purcell
Jhaiden Ochoa
Oliver Heinrich
Cale Hamilton
Parker Provost

Manteno

Name

Benjamin Froesct
Nick lwanus
Sawyer Kropp
Mitchell Boyd
Liam Jedlicka
Kalub Jankuski

Bismarck-Henning
Grade

Name

Utah Thomas
Everett Crawiey
Mason Clapp
Dj Hayes

Isaiah Gomez
Lincoln Dulin

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Grade

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

Grade Time

12:20.00
12:27.00
13:21.05
13:44.00
13:56.00
14:43.00
14:50.00
1:05:48

Time

11:56.00
12:43.00
13:34.00
14:10.00
14:30.00
16:40.00

1:06:53

Time

12:51.00
14:31.00
15:07.00
15:08.00
156:11.00
16:22.00

1:12:48
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Clifton Nash Beecher
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
33 Jake Poole 0 14:03.00 46 Logan Resedean 0 14:44.00
41 Carson Meister 0 14:28.00 49 Jake Papas 0 14:54.00
54  Nick Gifford 0 15:26.00 59 Carl Webb 0 16:42.00
55 Cole Hickson 0 16:04.00 65 Jax Zurek 0 17:25.00
60  William Justice 0 1614537 71 Oliver Lause 0 18:45.00
61 Ryder Wiliamson 0  16:45.94 74  Elliott Garcia 0 19:30.00
76  Ethan Troli 0 20:04.00 290 1:22:30
243 1:16:46
Peotone Bradley Central
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
28 Jayden Lewis 0 13:45.00 70 Peyton Surprenan 0  18:34.00
47  Peter Widinski 0 14:47.00 72  Brock Shear 0 18:52.00
62 Shane Lynch 0 16:46.00 73  Holden Shipano 0 19:19.00
75 Josh Dalen 0 19:49.00 77  Gavin Sforza 0 21:41.00
79  George Dalen 0 22:20.00
80 Victor Brown 0 24:49.00
81 Logan Cowger 0 27:37.00
291 1:27:27
Crescent City Momence JHS
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Hunter Wolfe 0 13:40.00 Francisco Medran 0  14:34.00
Aaron Greene 0 15:29.00 Lennon Lambert 0 16:32.00
66 Jacob Koester 0 17:35.00 64 Damien Upton 0 17:12.00
82 Parker Wolfe 0 28:18.00 78  Hunter Sherwood 0 21:47.00

Wenona Fieldcrest
Score Name Grade Time
Owen Martin 0 14:36.00



Sectionals - girls

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 251 Caroline Wettstein El Paso- Gridley 8 12:50.00
2 2 226 Callie Hefner Channahon 8 13:03.00
3 3 227 Paige Joachim Channahon 7 13:05.00
4 4 247 Sophie Hinthorne El Paso- Gridley 8 13:07.00
5 5 259 Kelly O'Connor Herscher-Limesto 8 13:11.34
6 6 248 Elly Huette El Paso- Gridley 713:11.97

@) 7 273 Klarke Goranson Manteno 6 13:15.00
% 300 Celeste Richards Peotone 8 13:16.00

299 Olivia Pena Peotone 8 13:19.00

10 8 252 Piper Zimmerman El Paso- Gridley 8 13:21.00

11 9 224 Clara Getosoian Channahon 6 13:34.00

12 10 257 Gianna High Herscher-Limesto 7 13:41.00

13 11 225 Lacey Grozik Channahon 8 13:44.00

14 12 231 Ellie Porath Channahon 5 13:50.00

13 238 Layla Koch' Clifton Nash 7 13:55.00

16 14 232 Kennedy Walker Channahon 8 13:56.00

17 15 230 Daisy Musser Channahon 7 13:58.00

303 Scout Minneart Pontiac 8 14:00.00

19 16 268 Chloe Molthan Kankakee Bishop 5 14:13.00

20 17 216 Aleah Potter Bismark-Henning 8 14:15.00

21 18 296 Audrey McCoy Paxton-Buckley-L: 7 14:26.00

22 19 214 Reesey Lebeane Bismark-Henning 8 14:27.00

23 20 246 Mya Griffin El Paso- Gridley 7 14:34.00

@L\\ 304 Halie Opperman Pontiac 7 14:35.00
25 21 234 Haley Behrends Clifton Nash 6 14:41.00

26 22 289 Maddison Deornellas Paxton-Buckley-L 7 14:42.00

27 23 266 Liv Contreras Kankakee Bishop 8 14:43.00

28 24 291 Kyla Franckey Paxton-Buckley-Li 7 14:44.06

29 25 293 Hallee Johnson Paxton-Buckley-Li 7 14:44.96

30 26 272 lzzy Wilkey Kankakee Bishop 7 14:45.00

31 27 264 Lexi Barzantny Kankakee Bishop 5 14:53.00

32 28 262 Sophie Venkauskas Herscher-Limesto 8 14:59.00

33 29 280 Lyla Nevel Manteno 6 15:03.00

34 30 209 Maddie Ward Beecher 8 15:14.00

35 31 258 Fabienne Houberg Herscher-Limesto 8 15:16.00

@3(- 284 Liberty Coulter Momence 5 15:20.00
3 244 Cara Petersen Crecent City 8 15:22.00

38 32 240 Alexis Schultz Clifton Nash 8 15:25.00

39 33 213 Quincey Lebeane Bismark-Henning 5 15:28.00

40 34 241 Katelyn Schultz Clifton Nash 7 15:38.00

41 356 249 Kiana Mayne El Paso- Gridley 7 15:43.00

42 36 290 Ellie Dirks Paxton-Buckley-L: 6 15:45.00
43 37 235 Riley Behrends Clifton Nash 8 15:50.00
44 38 218 Isaurai Rios-Richey Bradely Central 6 15:51.00
45 302 Lyla Donovan Pontiac 8 15:567.00
46 39 236 Rilee Britt Clifton Nash 5 15:59.00
47 40 212 Raylynn Hearnley Bismark-Henning 6 16:04.00
48 41 294 Iris Latimer Paxton-Buckley-L: 7 16:06.00
49 42 210 Kensley Crawley Bismark-Henning 5 16:08.00
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43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54
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60
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275
267
297
256
205
260
243
217
263
298
307
255
250
271
301
207
208
287
283
282
306
204
219
285
278
281
308
239
220
211
277
222
221
245

Joshephine Karas
Elly Langelett

Ella Strebeck
Annabelle Elroy
Kaitlyn Johnston
Alexxys Reardanz
Leigha Covarrubias
Nevaeh Scott
Harper Anderson
Kelsie Bade
Emma Martyn
Addison Deatherage
Alyie Roth
Catherine Steffes
Natalie Borders
Anahi Lagunas
Jaslynn Vargas
Jahlah Shell

Lily Adkins

Peyton Vance
Alannah Hailey
Audrey Falaney
Kierra Findlay
Katie Gutierrez
Sawyer Maveety
Cayla Rice
Kearney McKay
Anna Poole

Kylie Jarvis
Mackynlee Gorrell
Makayla Matys
Avery Nichols
Olivia Lafond
Liliana Sorensen

Manteno
Kankakee Bishop
Paxton-Buckley-L.
Herscher-Limesto
Beecher
Herscher-Limesto
Crecent City
Bismark-Henning
Kankakee Bishop
Peotone

Wenona Fieldcres
Herscher-Limesto
El Paso- Gridley
Kankakee Bishop
Pontiac

Beecher

Beecher
Momence
Momence
Manteno
Wenona Fieldcres
Beecher

Bradely Central
Momence
Manteno
Manteno
Wenona Fieldcres
Clifton Nash
Bradely Central
Bismark-Henning
Manteno

Bradely Central
Bradely Central
Crecent City

6 16:10.00
5 16:17.00
6 16:19.00
7 16:20.00
8 16:21.00
6 16:23.00
6 16:27.00
8 16:44.00
5 16:45.00
7 16:52.00
8 16:52.00
7 16:55.00
8 16:57.00
8 17:11.00
6 17:28.00
6 17:38.05
6 17:38.56
6 17:54.00
5 18:00.00
6 18:05.00
8 18:32.00
8 18:37.00
7 18:38.00
8 18:44.00
6 18:47.00
7 19:00.00
6 19:21.00
6 19:27.00
6 21:09.00
8 21:17.00
6 21:59.00
6 22:37.00
6 22:51.00
8 22:53.00
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Sectionals - girls

Team
37 Channahon 2 3 11 13 14 16 17
39 El Paso- Gridley 1 4 6 10 23 41 62
—120 #Hérscher-Limesto 5 12 32 35 53 55 61
125 Paxton-Buckley-Li 21 26 28 29 42 48 52
136 Kankakee Bishop 19 27 30 31 51 58 63
137 Clifton Nash 15 25 38 40 43 46 77
151 Bismark-Henning 20 22 39 47 49 57 79
202 Manteno 7 33 50 69 74 75 80
@249 Beecher 34 54 65 66 71
311 Bradely Central 44 72 78 81 82
Crecent City 37 56 83
Momence 36 67 68 73
Peotone 8 9 59
Pontiac 18 24 45 64
Wenona Fieldcres 60 70 76
Channahon
Score Name Grade Time Score
2  Callie Hefner 8 13:03.00 1
3 Paige Joachim 7 13:05.00 4
9  Clara Getosoian 6 13:34.00 6
11 Lacey Grozik 8 13:44.00 8
12  Ellie Porath 5 13:50.00 20
14 Kennedy Walker 8 13:56.00 35
15 Daisy Musser 7 13:58.00 52
37 1:07:16 39
Herscher-Limestone
Score Name Grade Time Score
5 Kelly O'Connor 8 13:11.34 18
10 Gianna High 7 13:41.00 22
28 Sophie Venkauski 8  14:59.00 24
31 Fabienne Houberc 8  15:16.00 25
46  Annabelle Elroy 7 16:20.00 36
48 AlexxysReardanz 6 16:23.00 41
51 Addison Deathera 7  16:55.00 45
120 1:13:27 125
Kankakee Bishop McNamara
Score Name Grade Time Score
16  Chloe Molthan 5 14:13.00 13
23 Liv Contreras 8 14:43.00. 21
26  lzzy Wilkey 7 14:45.00 32
27  Lexi Barzantny 5 14:53.00 34
44  Elly Langelett 5 16:17.00 37
50 Harper Anderson 5 16:45.00 39
53 Catherine Steffes 8  17:11.00 67
136 1:14:51 137
Bismark-Henning
Score Name Grade Time Score
17  Aleah Potter 8 14:15.00 7
19 Reesey Lebeane 8 14:27.00 29
33 Quincey Lebeane 5  15:28.00 43
40 RaylynnHearnley 6  16:04.00 59
42  Kensley Crawley 5 16:08.00 64
49  Nevaeh Scott 8 16:44.00 65
69 Mackynlee Gorrell 8  21:17.00 70

El Paso- Gridley
Name

Caroline Wettsteir

Sophie Hinthorne
Elly Huette

Piper Zimmerman

Mya Griffin
Kiana Mayne
Alyie Roth

8

8
7
8
7
7
8

Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Grade Time

Name
Audrey McCoy

Maddison Deorne

Kyla Franckey
Hallee Johnson
Ellie Dirks

Iris Latimer
Ella Strebeck

Clifton Nash
Name

Layla Koch'
Haley Behrends
Alexis Schuitz
Katelyn Schultz
Riley Behrends
Rilee Britt

Anna Poole

Manteno

Name

Klarke Goranson
Lyla Nevel

Joshephine Karas

Peyton Vance
Sawyer Maveety
Cayla Rice
Makayla Matys

7

7
7
7
6
7
6

Grade
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Grade

DN,

Grade Time

12:50.00
13:07.00
13:11.97
13:21.00
14:34.00
15:43.00
16:57.00
1:07:04

14:26.00
14:42.00
14:44.06
14:44.96
15:45.00
16:06.00
16:19.00
1:14:22

Time

13:55.00
14:41.00
15:25.00
15:38.00
15:50.00
15:59.00
19:27.00

1:15:29

Time

13:15.00
15:03.00
16:10.00
18:05.00
18:47.00
19:00.00
21:59.00
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Beecher

Score Name

30

47

55

56

61
249

Maddie Ward
Kaitlyn Johnston
Anahi Lagunas
Jaslynn Vargas
Audrey Falaney

Crecent City

Score Name

Cara Petersen

Leigha Covarrubie
73 Liliana Sorensen

Peotone

Score Name

Celeste Richards
Olivia Pena

Kelsie Bade

Wenona Fieldcrest

Score Name

Emma Martyn

60 Alannah Hailey
66 Kearney McKay

Grade

8
6
8

Grade

8
8
7

Grade
8

8

6

1:16:22

Time
15:14.00
16:21.00
17:38.05
17:38.56
18:37.00
1:25:29

Time

15:22.00
16:27.00
22:53.00

Time

13:16.00
13:19.00
16:52.00

Time

16:52.00
18:32.00
19:21.00

202

Score
38
62
68
71
72

311

Score

57

58
63

Score

54

Bradely Central
Name

Isaurai Rios-Riche

Kierra Findlay
Kylie Jarvis

Avery Nichols
Olivia Lafond

Momence
Name

Liberty Coulter
Jahlah Shell
Lily Adkins
Katie Gutierrez

Pontiac

Name

Scout Minneart
Halie Opperman
Lyla Donovan
Natalie Borders

Grade
6

7
6
6
6

Grade

o ;o

Grade
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1:21:20

Time
15:51.00
18:38.00
21:09.00
22:37.00
22:51.00
1:41:06

Time

15:20.00
17:54.00
18:00.00
18:44.00

Time

14:00.00
14:35.00
15:57.00
17:28.00
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